Baustellenfahrplan 22.07.2024 - 31.08.2024

[ — ]
754 Hademarschen - Beldorf - Bendorf - Hademarschen
Glltig ab 22.07.2024 Autokraft GmbH, https://www.dbregiobus-nord.de/
Betriebstagsgruppe Montag - Freitag Samstag Sonn- und Feiertag
Verkehrsbeschrankung
Fahrtnummer 001 407 409 011 015 017 019 | 601 603 605 | 801 803
FuBnoten
Hanerau-Hademarschen, Bahnhof ab 06:52 08:23 12:07 16:07 17:07 19:34 | 07:55 11:55 15:55 | 12:07 16:07
Hanerau-Hademarschen, Markt 06:54 08:25 12:09 16:09 17:09 19:36 | 07:57 11:57 15:57 | 12:09 16:09
Hanerau-Hademarschen, Schule 06:56 08:27 12:11 16:11 17:11 19:38 | 07:59 11:59 15:59 | 12:11 16:11
Steenfeld, Liesbiittel 06:58 08:29 12:13 16:13 17:13 19:40 | 08:01 12:01 16:01 | 12:13 16:13
Steenfeld, Spann 07:00 08:31 12:15 16:15 17:15 19:42 | 08:03 12:03 16:03 | 12:15 16:15
Steenfeld, Schnittloher Weg 07:01 08:32 12:16 16:16 17:16 19:43 | 08:04 12:04 16:04 | 12:16 16:16
Steenfeld, Fischerhiitte 07:02 08:33 12:17 16:17 17:17 19:44 | 08:05 12:05 16:05 | 12:17 16:17
Beldorf, Klein Amerika 07:05 08:36 12:20 16:20 17:20 19:47 | 08:08 12:08 16:08 | 12:20 16:20
Beldorf, Ortsmitte 07:08 08:39 12:23 16:23 17:23 19:50 | 08:11 12:11 16:11 | 12:23 16:23
Beldorf, Bahnhof 07:09 08:40 12:24 16:24 17:24 19:51 | 08:12 12:12 16:12 | 12:24 16:24
Beldorf, Aalhoop 07:10 08:41 12:25 16:25 17:25 19:52 | 08:13 12:13 16:13 | 12:25 16:25
Griinental, Hochbriickenstralle 05:12 07:12 08:43 12:27 16:27 17:27 19:54 | 08:15 12:15 16:15 | 12:27 16:27
GroflRenbornholt 05:16 07:16 08:47 12:31 16:31 17:31 19:58 | 08:19 12:19 16:19 | 12:31 16:31
Bornholt, Alte Schule 05:18 07:18 08:49 12:33 16:33 17:33 20:00 | 08:21 12:21 16:21 | 12:33 16:33
Lutjenbornholt 05:20 07:20 08:51 12:35 16:35 17:35 20:02 | 08:23 12:23 16:23 | 12:35 16:35
Oersdorf, Viert 05:22 07:22 08:53 12:37 16:37 17:37 20:04 | 08:25 12:25 16:25 | 12:37 16:37
Oersdorf, Quod A 05:25 07:25 08:56 12:40 16:40 17:40 20:07 | 08:28 12:28 16:28 | 12:40 16:40
Oersdorf, Ort 05:26 07:26 08:57 12:41 16:41 17:41 20:08 | 08:29 12:29 16:29 | 12:41 16:41
Bendorf, Muhlenberg 05:27 07:27 08:58 12:42 16:42 17:42 20:09 | 08:30 12:30 16:30 | 12:42 16:42
Bendorf, Ortsmitte 05:28 07:28 08:59 12:43 16:43 17:43 20:10 | 08:31 12:31 16:31 | 12:43 16:43
Bendorf, Wirtschaftsgebaude 05:30 07:30 09:01 12:45 16:45 17:45 20:12 | 08:33 12:33 16:33 | 12:45 16:45
Quistenhof 05:31 07:31 09:02 12:46 16:46 17:46 20:13 | 08:34 12:34 16:34 | 12:46 16:46
Thaden 05:32 07:32 09:03 12:47 16:47 17:47 20:14 | 08:35 12:35 16:35 | 12:47 16:47
Hanerau-Hademarschen, Batz 05:34 07:34 09:05 12:49 16:49 17:49 20:16 | 08:37 12:37 16:37 | 12:49 16:49
Hanerau-Hademarschen, Bahnhof 05:36 07:36 09:07 12:51 16:51 17:51 20:18 | 08:39 12:39 16:39 | 12:51 16:51
Hanerau-Hademarschen, Markt
Hanerau-Hademarschen, Schule an

DB i NAH.SH




Baustellenfahrplan 22.07.2024 - 31.08.2024

754 Hademarschen - Bendorf - Beldorf - Hademarschen

Glltig ab 22.07.2024 Autokraft GmbH, https://www.dbregiobus-nord.de/
Betriebstagsgruppe Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsbeschrankung
Fahrtnummer 006 008 410 414 416 018 020
FuBnoten
Kommend von Linie
@751 Rendsburg, Bahnhofstrae/ZOB D ab 21:03
@751 Hanerau-Hademarschen, Bahnhof an 22:20
Hanerau-Hademarschen, Schule ab
Hanerau-Hademarschen, Markt
Hanerau-Hademarschen, Bahnhof 06:43 08:21 12:05 14:22 16:05 18:47 22:22
Hanerau-Hademarschen, Batz 06:45 08:23 12:07 14:24 16:07 18:49 22:24
Thaden 06:47 08:25 12:09 14:26 16:09 18:51 22:26
Quistenhof 06:48 08:26 12:10 14:27 16:10 18:52 22:27
Bendorf, Wirtschaftsgebaude 06:49 08:27 12:11 14:28 16:11 18:53 22:28
Bendorf, Ortsmitte 06:51 08:29 12:13 14:30 16:13 18:55 22:30
Bendorf, Mlhlenberg 06:52 08:30 12:14 14:31 16:14 18:56 22:31
Oersdorf, Ort 06:53 08:31 12:15 14:32 16:15 18:57 22:32
Oersdorf, Quod C | | | | | | |
Oersdorf, Quod B 06:54 08:32 12:16 14:33 16:16 18:58 22:33
Oersdorf, Viert 06:56 08:34 12:18 14:35 16:18 19:00 22:35
Lutjenbornholt 06:59 08:37 12:21 14:38 16:21 19:03 22:38
Bornholt, Alte Schule 07:01 08:39 12:23 14:40 16:23 19:05 22:40
GroRenbornholt 07:03 08:41 12:25 14:42 16:25 19:07 22:42
Griinental, Hochbriickenstralle 07:07 08:45 12:29 14:46 16:29 19:11
Beldorf, Aalhoop 07:09 08:47 12:31 14:48 16:31 19:13
Beldorf, Bahnhof 07:11 08:49 12:33 14:50 16:33 19:15
Beldorf, Ortsmitte 07:12 08:50 12:34 14:51 16:34 19:16
Beldorf, Klein Amerika 07:15 08:53 12:37 14:54 16:37 19:19
Steenfeld, Fischerhitte 07:17 08:55 12:39 14:56 16:39 19:21
Steenfeld, Schnittloher Weg 07:18 08:56 12:40 14:57 16:40 19:22
Steenfeld, Spann 07:19 08:57 12:41 14:58 16:41 19:23
Steenfeld, Liesbiittel 07:21 08:59 12:43 15:.00 16:43 19:25
Hanerau-Hademarschen, Schule 07:24 09:02 12:46 15:03 16:46 19:28
Hanerau-Hademarschen, Markt 07:26 09:04 12:48 15:.05 16:48 19:30
Hanerau-Hademarschen, Bahnhof an| 07:28 09:06 12:50 15:07 16:50 19:32

DB i NAH.SH




